VITAPURE LIMITED

INSPECTION REGIME 4
I nspection Window 2022/04/04-2022/04/04

CONSIGNMENT: CN-47HBC6P9
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ORDER FOR ALMAJARAH VEGETABLESAND FRUITSTRADING LLC (UNITED ARAB EMIRATES) AUGUST 3, 2025

Date Client Name Destination Consignment No.
August 3, 2025 ALMAJRAH VEGETABLESAND United Arab Emirates CN-47HBC6P9
FRUITSTRADINGLLC
PRODUCTS- INSPECTION RESULTS
Product Traceability Sampled Boxes [Package (Kgs) [Weight (Kgs) Recommenda- |Passed/Reject- |Quality Attributes
Code tion ed (Kgs)

Avocados, Fresh |UG/415/007/24112749 40/54 0.5 513 FitForExport 513 KgsPassed/ |1 Nothing observed
Or Dried(Persea 0 Kgs Rejected

Americana)

Yams(Dioscoreq) |YG/126/300/24112751 16/16 0.5 152 FitForExport 152 KgsPassed/ |1 Nothing observed

0 Kgs Rejected

Matooke/Fresh ~ |UG/103/009/24112750 50/242 0.5 2299 FitForExport 2299 Kgs 1 Nothing observed
Bananan(Musa Passed / 0 Kgs

Acuminata.) Rejected

Sweet Potatoes, —|UG/420/013/24112750 41/76 0.5 722 FitForExport 722 KgsPassed/ |1 Nothing observed
Fresh, Chilled, 0 Kgs Rgjected

Frozen Or

Dried, Whether

Or Not Sliced Or

In Pdllets(Ipo-

moea Batatas)
OTHER COMMODITIES- INSPECTION RESULTS OO

Product Sampled Boxes Package (Kgs) Weight (Kgs § .0 BEERA @l ation Passed/Rej ected Quality Attributes

* ENTEBBE * (K gs)
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FINAL PACKING LIST

Product

Product
HS Code

Traceability Code

Boxes

Package
(Kgs)

Unit
(Kgs)

Net (Kgs)

Gross
(Kgs)

Sweet
Potatoes,
Fresh,
Chilled,
Frozen
Or Dried,
Whether
Or Not
Sliced Or
In Pellets

71231

UG/420/013/24112750

76

05

95

722

760

Avoca-
dos,
Fresh Or
Dried

80221

UG/415/007/24112749

05

95

513

540

Yams

71232

UG/126/300/24112751

16

0.5

9.5

152

160

Ma-
tooke/Fresh
Bananan

8039010

UG/103/009/24112750

242

0.5

9.5

2299

2420

Owner's /Manager's Signature Date & Time August 3, 2025 10:03AM

Quality Controller's Signature Date & Time August 3, 2025 10:03AM

Inspector's Signature Date & Time August 3, 2025 10:03AM




